Overall Dimensions
Iltem Mumlber
Colors

Materials

Weight

Volume

Arm Height from Floor

Arm Height from Seat

Arm Length

Arm Width

Back Cushion Depth 1

Back Cushion Height 1

Back Cushion Width 1

Clearance from Floor 1

Distance between Legs (Front to Back) 1
Distance between Legs (Side to Side) 1
Seat Back Height

Seat Cushion Depth 1

Seat Cushion Thickness 1

Seat Cushion Width 1

Seat Depth 1

Seat Height 1

Seat Width 1

Back Cushion Attachment
Back Cushion Detail

Back Cushion Qty

Chair Arm Option

Cleaning Code ©

Filling in Back Cushion
Filling in Seat

Frame Construction Joinery
Frame Construction Joinery
Functionality

Has Leveler

Protective Feet

Rub Rate

Seat Construction

Seat Cushion Attachment
Seat Cushion Detail

Seat Cushion Qty

Seating Capacity

Suite

Weight Capacity

35.00"w x 33.00"d x 32.00%h
242844-004

Ellor Brown, Stained Saddle Brown FSC
100% Olefin, Solid FSCE-Certified Teak
4256 Ib

2313 cu ft

25.51"
8.66°
24.02°
.57
6.30"
16.73"
28.94"
Q.57
17.40"
31.50°
B.606°
26.92"
472"

Loose
Knife Edge
1.00

With Arm

W (Water-based)

0% Polyester Fiber, 10% Polyester Fiber Batting

21% Polyurethane Foam Pad, 2% Polyester Fiber Batting

Bore and Dowel
Mortise and Tenon
MNone

Yas

Leg Levelers
16000.00
Wooden Platform
Loose

Boxed

1.00

1.00

Jackson

2501k



